AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	-	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE OF PAGES				
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	⊥ ∠ 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
1080		See Block 16C	24E	M000215					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. A	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00901				
Satranna	h River Operations Of		e	vannah River Operations					
	1	lice		Ĩ					
U.S. Department of Energy				U.S. Department of Energy					
Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A				Savannah River Operations					
Aiken S				P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
AIKEN D	00 20002		AT.	Kell SC 29002					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
SAVANNAH	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	IONS LLC							
Attn: Keith Sawyer				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
	RENS ST SW								
	C 298012421								
			x 1	0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N DE-AC09-08SR22470	JO.				
				DE ACOS 005R22470					
				0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE		FAC LITY CODE		01/10/2008					
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY AP	PLIES TO AMEND	DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
The above i	numbered solicitation is amended as set fo	rth in Item 14. The hour and	date specified for	receipt of Offers is exte	nded 🗌 is not extended.				
Offers must	t acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	rior to the hour and date spe	cified in the solicita	ation or as amended , by one of the following me	thods: (a) By completing				
tems 8 and	d 15, and returning cop	bies of the amendment; (b) B	y acknowledging r	eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of	fer submitted ; or (c) By				
separate let	tter or electronic communication which inclu	udes a reference to the solici	tation and amendr	nent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL	EDGEMENT TO BE				
RECEIVED	AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC	OR TO THE HOUP	RAND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJ	ECTION OF YOUR				
		• •		e may be made by letter or electronic communic					
				is received prior to the opening hour and date sp					
See Sch	TNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	lirea)	Net In	crease: \$	7,301,974.00				
<u>566 2011</u>				MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE					
		ODIFICATION OF CONTRAC	13/ORDERS. III	NODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIDED IN TEM 14.				
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F	PURSUANT TO: (Specify auti	hority) THE CHAN	IGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRACT				
	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	T/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO	REFLECT THE A	DM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying office,				
	appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	I NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO	D THE AUTHORIT	Y OF FAR 43.103(b).					
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	JANT TO AUTHO	RITY OF:					
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
Х	FAR 43.103 (b) and D	EAR 970.5232-4	Obligati	on of Funds (2000)					
E. IMPORTAN	IT Contractor X is not	is required to sign this do	ocument and retur	n copies to the issuin	g office.				
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section h	eadings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasily					
UEI: XI	LQ7CKUSQSD5								
The purp	pose of this modifica	tion is to obl:	igate fun	ds to Contract Line-Item	Number 0001,				
DOE Fund	ds in accordance with	Savannah River	r Nuclear	Solutions Financial Pla	n Number 130 for				
	Year 2024, as cited b								
ristai .	ieai 2024, as cited b	eiow.							
A. This	s modification obliga	tes funds to Cl	LIN 0001,	(DOE Funds) in accordan	ce with SRNS				
FINPLAN	No. 130 for FY 2024.	Funds in the a	amount of	\$7,301,974.00 are hereb	y obligated to				
				23.50 to \$19,008,545,697					
JULIN 000	or, enercy increasing	y 10 110m 910,0	,,/						
	1								
				ule, Section B, Supplies					
Price/Co	ost, paragraph B, ent	itled "Obligat:	ion of Fu	nds," is hereby revised	to increase the				
Continue	ed								
Except as pro	ovided herein, all terms and conditions of th	e document referenced in Ite	m 9 A or 10A, as h	neretofore changed, remains unchanged and in t	full force and effect.				
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC					
		1		ad W. Dando					
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE	SIGNED 16E	B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED				
				Chad W Dand	11/15/2023				
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)					
Previous edition	on unusable S Public Release Review				TANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)				
	E-ROI-55706			P	rescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243				

No: DOE-ROI-55706 Approved for Public Release

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED				
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC09-08SR22470/1080				

A NO. A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	total amount of funds obligated to the contract				
	from \$20,399,068,253.67 to \$20,406,370,227.67.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
	Public Release Review				

PAGE

2

OF

2